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6thUThFest of UkaTarsadia University - 12-14th Feb 2020 

Theater Committee 
Over All 
Coordinator 

Dr Rutvi Vaidya rutvi.vaidya@utu.ac.in 9898089318 

 

Event Coordinator Email 

 

 

One-Act-Play 

 

Divya Patel divya.npatel@utu.ac.in 

Dr Ami Naik ami.naik@utu.ac.in 

Dr UrjitaSheth urjita.sheth@utu.ac.in 

Dr Dhruti Amin dhruti.amin@utu.ac.in 

Jitendra Upadhyay jbupadhyay@utu.ac.in 

 

 

Skit 

 

Krupa Dave krupa.dave@utu.ac.in 

Haresh Jani haresh.jani@utu.ac.in 

Jenish Patel jenish.patel@utu.ac.in 

JemishMaisuria jemish.maisuria@utu.ac.in 

Nikhil Choksi nikhil.choksi@utu.ac.in 

 

Mimicry 

 

Parth Patel parth.patel@utu.ac.in 

Rujuta Patel rujuta.patel@utu.ac.in 

Dr Jinal Naik jinal.naik@utu.ac.in 
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AtufaPindhariya atufa.pindhariya@utu.ac.in 

Dr Rutvi Vaidya rutvi.vaidya@utu.ac.in 

 

 

Mime 

 

Sneha Patel sneha.patel@utu.ac.in 

Dr Hetal Patel hetal.patel@utu.ac.in 

AvinashKhadela avinash.khadela@utu.ac.in 

Dr DivyaGadaria divya.gadaria@utu.ac.in 

Moksha Dave moksha.dave@utu.ac.in 

 




